Proudly Australian
Owned, Designed, Manufactured & Supported
Induction Terminal Units
FM30 Floor Mounted Induction Units
Product Information Release V.2—August 2010
Proudly Australian
Owned, Designed, Manufactured & Supported
Dadanco Starline™ FM30 Floor Mounted Induction Terminal Units are well suited to hidden active

Finned
Length
Air
Plenum
Length
H = Unit Height (mm)
Unit
Width
(W)
Primary Air
Flow Range
(≤250Pa)
Sensible Cooling
Capacity Range
MODEL (mm) (mm) 6 Tube 8 Tube 10 Tube (mm) (L/s) * (W)
FM30-0700 700 750
379 443 506 249
6.0 ~ 29.6 296 ~ 1270
FM30-0800 800 850 6.0 ~ 34.2 304 ~ 1430
FM30-0900 900 950 6.4 ~ 37.6 310 ~ 1590
FM30-1000 1000 1050 6.7 ~ 42.1 330 ~ 1750
FM30-1050 1050 1100 7.1 ~ 44.4 348 ~ 1830
FM30-1100 1100 1150 7.4 ~ 46.7 367 ~ 1905
FM30-1200 1200 1250 8.1 ~ 50.1 403 ~ 2045
FM30-1300 1300 1350 8.8 ~ 54.7 438 ~ 2185
FM30-1400 1400 1450 9.6 ~ 59.2 473 ~ 2325
FM30-1500 1500 1550 10.3 ~ 63.8 507 ~ 2475
NOTE: Nominal cooling capacities @ 24°C room air, 12°C primary air, 13°C Secondary Chilled Water & 0.09 L/s Secondary Water Flow
L W
H
W